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Red Division

_the allen express _
Macataca 6

Sir Purr

Papa's Pound

White Division

Awkward_Small_Talk
Ribeye Express 125 Dynasty
ACL Tear

Zorch 16

Blue Division

Grey Area
Mountain King
DynastyMSU
Avristotle fs

Total Points

Ribeye Express 125 Dynasty
_the allen express _
Grey Area

Sir Purr

Mountain King
Awkward_Small_Talk
Macataca 6
DynastyMSU

Zorch 16

Papa's Pound

ACL Tear

Avristotle fs
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2263.75
2263.05
2198.60
2093.75
2062.10
2008.90
1927.90
1875.15
1843.80
1827.10
1689.30
1664.55
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PCT
0.786
0.643
0.571
0.429

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.857
0.500
0.357
0.071

DIV
4-2
4-2
1-5
33

DIV
4-2
3-3
3-3
2-4

DIV

2-4

3-3
1-5

PF
1916.55
1633.60
1725.45
1618.50

PF
1657.25
1902.55
1689.30
1567.90

PF
1850.85
1715.55
1527.00
1312.35
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PA
1703.60
1593.90
1668.30
1605.70

PA
1667.15
1762.45
1770.10
1754.95

PA
1572.75
1657.10
1619.50
1741.35

PTS
2263.05
1927.90
2093.75
1827.10

PTS
2008.90
2263.75
1689.30
1843.80

PTS
2198.60
2062.10
1875.15
1664.55
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